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MORRIS, NICHOLS, ARSHT & TUNNELL LLP ASHBY & GEDDES

/s/ Jack B. Blumenteld /s/ Steven J. Balick

Jack B. Blumenfeld (#1014) Steven J. Balick (#2114)

Derek J. Fahnestock (#4705) Andrew C. Mayo (#5207)
1201 North Market Street 500 Delaware Avenue, 8th Floor
P.O. Box 1347 RC. Box 1150

Wilmington, DE 19899-1347 Wilmington, DE 19899

(302) 658-9200 (302) 654-1888

jblumenfeld@mnat.com sbalick@ashbygeddes.com

dfahnestock@mnat.com amayo@ashbygeddes.com

OF COUNSEL: OF COUNSEL:

John D. Mumane Edward R. Reines

Robert S. Schwartz Derek C. Walter

Justin J. Oliver Christopher Lavin

Zachary L. Garrett WEIL, GOTSHAL & MANGES, LLP

VENABLE LLP 201 Redwood Shores Parkway

1290 Avenue of the Americas Redwood Shores, CA 94065

New York, NY 10104-3800 (650) 802-3000

(212) 218-2100

Attorneysfor PlaintiffThe Trustees ofColumbia Attorneysfor Defendant Illumina, Inc.

University in the City ofNew York

BALLARD SPAHR LLP

/s/ Beth Moskow-Schnoll

Beth Moskow-Schnoll (#2900)

Brittany M. Giusini (#6034)

919 N. Market Street, 1 1th Floor

Wilmington, DE 19801-3034

(302) 252-4465

moskowb@ballardspahr.com

giusinib@ballardspahr.com

OF COUNSEL:

Robert R. Baron, Jr.

Marc S. Segal
BALLARD SPAHR LLP

1735 Market Street, 51st Floor

Philadelphia, PA 19103-7599

(215) 665-8500
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Chittam U. Thakore

BALLARD SPAHR LLP

999 Peachtree St. NE, Suite 1600

Atlanta, GA 30309

(678) 420-9484

Attorneysfor PlaintileA GEN Sciences, LLC

so ORDERED, this (6“ day of Dr- m‘w‘r , 2020.

54%
United States District Judge
  

f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

https://www.docketalarm.com/

